
Member Company Address City State ZIP E-mail Address Mobile Phone

Rosetta Barkley RETIRED 3210 E Meyer Blvd Kansas City MO 64132 rosettabarkley@att.net

Catherine Brooks University of Missouri 503 West Ash Columbia 65203 cathiejmbrooks@gmail.com (573) 864-6227

Cherie Chapman Univ. of Missouri 5393 N Hwy PP 65202 ChapmanC@health.missouri.edu (573) 999-5691

Colleen Forster University of Minnesota 1549 120th St Balsam Lake WI 54810 cforster@umn.edu (612) 226-8447

Phillip Foxwell Barnes-Jewish Hospital 3027 Utah St. St. Louis MO 63118 montadena@aol.com

Doreen Frapier University of Missouri Hospital 1950 Hwy UU Columbia 65203 dcfrappier@yahoo.com

Alene Hiles Garcia University Hospital and Clinic 1020 Hill St.

Laura Gardner Missouri Baptist Medical Center 417 Edgar Rd St Louis MO 63119 gardlj@yahoo.com

Jackie Garvey Univ. of Missouri 2765 Penny Lane Columbia 65202 garveyjs@health.missouri.edu

Greg Goodwin Sakura Finetek, USA 13247 Delft Dr St. Louis 63146 ggoodwin@sakuraus.com (618) 698-6618

Jill Hansen IDEXX RADIL  Romm N161C RADIL 15 Peterson Lane Ashland 65010 gruenkemeyerj@missouri.edu (573) 881-7008

Andrew Kassel UMC Hospitals & Clinics Dermatopathology

Amanda Kelley Core Lab Diagnostics 2 PrestonCourt St. Charles MO 63303 kelleypath1@charter.net (314) 609-9194

Nicholas Licavoli St. Luke's Hospital 1509 St. Louis Ave St. Louis 63106-2931Home Address (314) 283-9734

Victor Liszewski WCP Labs 9437 Tudor 63114 vel2935@gmail.com (314) 368-4416

Rita Lovshe Lab Storage Systems, Inc 215 Stag Industrial Blvd rcl@labstore.com (314) 805-0649

Kathleen Lutker Barnes-Jewish Hospital 5580 Caprina Ln Cedar Hill MO 63016 katml6@yahoo.com (314) 599-1370

Pamela Marcum RETIRED 601 W Arlee Ave St. Louis 63125 mucram11@comcast.net

Yolandis McCaskill SSM Health- St. Mary's 30 Vierling Dr. 63135 yolandismccaskill@yahoo.com (574) 440-7081

Imran Mohammed Sinclair Research Center 2708 Briarwood Dr. Jefferson City 65109 imranmohammed02@gmail.com

Elizabeth Mooneyhan Saint Francis Medical Center PO Box 123 Cape Girardeau 63702 ecmooneyhan@gmail.com (573) 587-9310

Becca Norton Barnes-Jewish Hospital 2961 Oakmoor Dr. Saint Charles 63301 rebecca.r.norton@gmail.com (314) 323-8314

Dick Paulson Seeds of Innovation Technologies, Inc. 6004 Forum Square dickpaulson@seedsit.com

AnnaStacia Penrod Epredia (Thermo) 213 Fee Fee Rd Maryland Heights MO 63043 annastaciamarie@yahoo.com (515) 291-6029

Shannon Peters UMC Hospitals & Clinics Dermatopathology

Jean-Phillipe Rey University of Kansas Hospital 5620 North Ames Ave Kansas City MO 64151 jp1000r@hotmail.com (816) 213-2558

Kaieta (Kay) Schiele SSM St. Mary's 8913 Spur Lane St Charles 63303 kayschiele@yahoo.com (314) 309-1396

Shaun Strong SSM Health- St. Mary's 11312 Birmingham Ct St. Louis 63138 shaunstrong01@gmail.com (314) 322-1359

Rachel Stuck UMC Hospitals & Clinics Dermatopathology

Marquita Thomas St. Luke's Hospital 3809 Kentucky Derby Florissant MO 63034 Home Address (314) 498-5805

Julie Trejo Missouri Baptist Medical Center 38 North Maple Ave Ferguson 63135 j.trejo@aol.com (314) 495-6543

Jeannette Wallen Minnesota Gastroenterology 5829 Forest Blvd Trl Wyoming MN 55092 wallenetty@hotmail.com

Sharon Walsh Retired 20 Brethold Drive Fenton MO 63026 userwalsh@sbcglobal.net (314) 941-2301

Yongfu Wang Stowers Institute for Medical Research 12511 Slater Lane Overland Park KS 66213 yow@stowers.org (816) 797-7405

Janci Wellborn Urology Consultants 1239 Peaceful Valley Dr. Dardene Prairie MO 63368 jwell1958@msn.com (712) 204-7955
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